
1 宮  下  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 2 37.37 16.71 21.16 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.56 2.42-3 -5 -2

3 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-2 -2 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -3 -1

8 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.62 X -0.06 4.560 -1 0

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0

18.75 16.71

Composition 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.502.25 2.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.922.50 3.25 3.00

21.16

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 岡      穂ノ弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 1 26.32 9.25 19.57 -2.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0

3 2Lze e F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5

4 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -1 0

7 LSp2 F 1.90 -0.95 0.95-5 -5 -5

8 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2T F 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

13.26 9.25

Composition 2.67 2.331.75 2.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.251.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.25 3.00 3.00

19.57

転倒:  -2.50 (5)
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